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Nome
BIZARRO
PIVETE
IMPERADOR
MAQUINA JUNIOR
SELVAGEM
LOCK DOWN
CAJU
PIXOTE
FORTUNA
RARIDADE

Anilha
094133
030849
089239
024585
028414
025928
004280
032764
038102
030848

Dono

TIAGO/ERIVAN

VERA LUCIA/DEDSON
JACKELINE S. ROSA

ANDRE
NEGO NENA
RODRIGO
ARTHUR LOPES
FRANSCISCO
JUNIOR PELICO
ARTHUR

COLEIRO BG 30/10/2022
Acapbg

Cidade
BG
BAIXO GUANDU
AIMORES
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
RESPLENDOR

COLATINA
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

10/15 min
82/155
84/153
100/139
91/126
62/122
22/120
771119
30/117
85/115
76/115

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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